
N° matricule Club Province

57 ATLAS JUPILLE LIE

97 RB TILFF LIE

130 ROYAL CASTORS BRAINE B-BW

493 RABC ENSIVAL LIE

961 RBC SAINTE-WALBURGE LIE

1011 CEP FLEURUS HT

1052 BE COURCELLES HAI

1423 ROYAL IV BRUSSEL B-BW

1466 BC ALLEUR LIE

1500 JUNIOR ARLONAIS LUX

1595 EMBC BLEGNY LIE

1603 BCCA NEUFCHATEAU LUX

1655 BC LIBRAMONT LUX

1704 REBOND OTTIGNIES B-BW

1810 SPIROU LADIES CHARLEROI HAI AWAY LE 2/9

1845 BC MONS CAPITALE HAI

1861 BC FRAIRE PHILIPPEVILLE NAM

1969 BASKET NAMUR CAPITALE NAM

2187 ANDENNE BASKET NAM

2352 BC ECOLE EUROPEENNE IXELLES B-BW

2360 BC FEMININ QUAREGNON HAI
A L'extérieur avant 

le 25/08

2417 BC ISO DM SOMBREFFE NAM

2555 BC BONINNE NAM

2624 PROFONDEVILLE SHARKS NAM

2699 VOO LIEGE PANTHERS LIE 30 34

2713 BC CENTRE GAUME LUX

U16 (Minimes)

N° matricule Club Province

130 ROYAL CASTORS BRAINE B-BW

466 RCS NATOYE NAM

958 TEF KAIN HAI

1011 CEP FLEURUS HAI

1034 RBC HANEFFE LIE

1130 RBC CINEY NAM

1377 RBC HENRI CHAPELLE LIE

1423 ROYAL IV BRUSSEL B-BW

1466 BC ALLEUR LIE

1500 JUNIOR ARLONAIS LUX

1655 BC LIBRAMONT LUX

1741 HERVE BATTICE LIE

1810 SPIROU LADIES CHARLEROI HAI

1969 BASKET NAMUR CAPITALE NAM

2187 ANDENNE BASKET NAM

2360 BC FEMININ QUAREGNON HAI

2519 GANSHOREN DAMES BASKET B-BW

2555 BC BONINNE NAM

2558 LA VILLERSOISE BC LIE

2576 UNITED BASKET WOLUWE B-BW 24 27

2699 VOO LIEGE PANTHERS LIE

2708 BDA LIE Rue Jean SIMON Pepinster

2713 BC CENTRE GAUME LUX

Inscriptions FILLES à la date du 25 mai 2018

U 19 (Cadettes)



U 14 (Pupilles)

N° matricule Club Province

130 ROYAL CASTORS BRAINE B-BW

368 BC BLATON HAI

466 RCS NATOYE NAM

854 BC POINT CHAUD SPRIMONT LIE

958 TEF KAIN HAI

1011 CEP FLEURUS HT

1058 BC BELLEFLAMME LIE

1130 RBC CINEY NAM   

1367 LIEGE BASKET LIE

1423 ROYAL IV BRUSSELS B-BW

1500 JUNIOR ARLONAIS LUX

1655 BC LIBRAMONT LUX

1702 NEW BC ALSAVIN BELGRADE NAM

1704 REBOND OTTIGNIES B-BW

1741 HERVE BATTICE LIE

1810 SPIROU LADIES CHARLEROI HAI

1845 BC MONS CAPITALE HAI

1969 BASKET NAMUR CAPITALE NAM

2417 BC ISO DM SOMBREFFE FEMININ NAM

2519 GANSHOREN DAMES BASKET B-BW

2555 BC BONINNE NAM

2558 LA VILLERSOISE BC LIE

2576 UNITED BASKET WOLUWE B-BW 26 25

2699 VOO LIEGE PANTHERS LIE

2708 BDA LIE Rue Jean SIMON Pepinster

2713 BC CENTRE GAUME LUX

U 12 (Benjamines)

N° matricule Club Province

46 RBC VERVIERS PEPINSTER LIE

466 RCS NATOYE NAM

1011 CEP FLEURUS HT

1034 RBC HANEFFE LIE

1058 BC BELLEFLAMME LIE

1130 RBC CINEY NAM

1367 LIEGE BASKET LIE

1466 BC ALLEUR LIE

1741 HERVE BATTICE LIE

1810 SPIROU LADIES CHARLEROI HAI

1845 BC MONS CAPITALE HAI

1969 BASKET NAMUR CAPITALE NAM 17 14

2519 GANSHOREN DAMES BASKET B-BW

2558 LA VILLERSOISE BC LIE


